
Cambridge C1 (CAE) - DOTT.SSA Erica ESPOSITO      

Days and times:
Mondays 11.30/13.30 ONLINE Teams

Tuesdays 9.30/11.30 IN PERSON Aula M10

Codice Teams: zetwwsl

Number of hours: 40

Start date: 14/10/2024

End date: 17/12/2024

Recommended exam 

date:
da definire (19 feb. 2025)

Cambridge C1 class Provisional course timetable
SURNAME NAME Day Date n° of hours

1 ANNUNZIATA DAVIDE Mon 14/10/24 2

2 ARCIPRETE GIUSEPPE ANTONIO Tue 15/10/24 2

3 BALDI ANDREA Mon 21/10/24 2

4 BARRELLA GIANFILIPPO Tue 22/10/24 2

5 CANTISANI DOMENICO Mon 28/10/24 2

6 CRISCUOLO SABATINA Tue 29/10/24 2

7 D'ALESSIO LUCA Mon 04/11/24 2

8 DE MARIA FEDERICA Tue 05/11/24 2

9 DE PRISCO ALESSIA Mon 11/11/24 2

10 DI LORENZO VALENTINA Tue 12/11/24 2

11 DI MICCO GIOVANNI Mon 18/11/24 2

12 DI VARSAVIA LAURA Tue 19/11/24 2

13 EMMANUELE ANTONIO Mon 25/11/24 2

14 FIORILLO MARTINA Tue 26/11/24 2

15 FUCITO SIMONE Mon 02/12/24 2

16 GAUDINO ERICA Tue 03/12/24 2

17 GIRARDO ANGELA Mon 09/12/24 2

18 GRIMALDI FABIO Tue 10/12/24 2

19 LAGNESE GIANLUCA Mon 16/12/24 2

20 LANUTO GIADA Tue 17/12/24 2

21 LONGO ALESSANDRO

22 MARINO MARIANNA TOT 40

23 MASTROSIMONE ANNAMARIA



24 MAURO GIUSEPPINA

25 MELITO ANNA CHIARA

26 MONTELLA GIOVANNA

27 NOTARANGELO GIANLUCA

28 NOVIELLO MARCELLO

29 NUNZIATA ALESSIO

30 Papaccio Martina

31 PENNACCHIO FRANCESCO

32 PICARIELLO ANGELO

33 PIRO COLOMBA

34 PUOTI VALENTINA

35 RENDINA MARINA

36 SACCO DAVIDE GIULIO

37 SOAVE VITTORIO

38 VITIELLO GIULIANA


